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Duchefa Biochemie
PLANT ÍI55IJE CULTURE MEOIÀ BIOCHEMICALS ANO MORE

Product
Product number
Batch numbeÍ

Qudity
Production date
Expiry date

CERTIFICATE OF CONTENT

MURASHIGE & SKOOG MEDIUM lncluding Vitamins
M0222
P18357
Duchefa
26-03-202r
26-03-2024

Packaging and storage in a \\,ell closed container at room temp€rature. protected from moisture

Conclusion: approved
Released by:

Date: l8-06-2021

Duchefa Biochemie B.V.

I . *31 (O)23-s3l 90 93
O. info€Dd uc heÍa. n I

ducheh'biochemie.com

FORMULA, INGREDIENTS PER LITER

Potassium Nitrate

Ammonium Nitrate

Potassium Dihydrogen Phosphate

Magnesium Sulphate Anhydrous

MS Micro Elements (M0301)

Calcium Chloride Anhydrous

MS Vitamin Mixture (M0409)

1900.00

1650.00

170.00

180.5,t

ó9.53

332.02

103.r0

mC/l

mgn

mg/l

mgll

mgn

mgl

mg/l

: 016034

: 015768

: 015772

| 016077

: Pl834l

: 015903

: Pl8l73

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

A Hofmanweg 7
2O3l BH Haarlem
ïhe Netheíènds

Postbus 809
8l 2OO3 RV Haarlem

I The Netherlands

KVK, 34073001
I |BAN, NL54 rNcB o65t 46d ao

BIC INCBNI.2A

drs, M. van Wissen. pharmacist
Departmcnt ofQuality Control Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitabre Íbr its specitic purpose.


